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APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY (M.S.)
CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY
Degree: Master of Science

Major: Applied Psychology

Concentration: Clinical Psychology

Total Hours: 60

The candidate for the Master of Science degree in Applied Psychology
must meet all of the College of Graduate Studies general degree
requirements.

Required Courses for Major 
Code Title Hours
Psychology Core
PSYC 5302 Advanced Data Analysis 3
PSYC 5320 Psychological Measurement 3
PSYC 5323 Experimental Design 3
PSYC 5330 Practicum I 3
PSYC 5350 Multivariate Data Analysis 3
PSYC 5390 Thesis 3
PSYC 5391 Thesis 3
Clinical Psychology Specialization
PSYC 5305 Ethical and Legal Principles for Psychologists 3
PSYC 5310 Intellectual Assessment 3
PSYC 5311 Introduction to Psychotherapy 3
PSYC 5312 Personality Assessment 3
PSYC 5313 Advanced Psychotherapy 3
PSYC 5325 Personality and Psychopathology 3
PSYC 5331 Practicum II 3
PSYC 5332 Practicum III 3
PSYC 5340 Special Topics (Forensic Psychology) 3
PSYC 5340 Special Topics ((Learning & Motivation)) 3
PSYC 5355 Social, Cultural and Developmental Psychology 3
PSYC 5365 Cognition, Emotion & Memory 3
PSYC 5380 Biological Bases of Behavior 3

Total Hours 60

Course Title Hours

First Year

Fall

PSYC 5302 Advanced Data Analysis 3

PSYC 5320 Psychological Measurement 3

PSYC 5340 Special Topics (Learning & Motivation) 3

  Hours 9

Spring

PSYC 5323 Experimental Design 3

PSYC 5325 Personality and Psychopathology 3

PSYC 5350 Multivariate Data Analysis 3

  Hours 9

Second Year

Fall

PSYC 5311 Introduction to Psychotherapy 3

PSYC 5312 Personality Assessment 3

PSYC 5380 Biological Bases of Behavior 3

  Hours 9

Spring

PSYC 5310 Intellectual Assessment 3

PSYC 5313 Advanced Psychotherapy 3

PSYC 5365 Cognition, Emotion & Memory 3

  Hours 9

Summer

PSYC 5305 Ethical and Legal Principles for Psychologists 3

PSYC 5330 Practicum I 3

  Hours 6

Third Year

Fall

PSYC 5331 Practicum II 3

PSYC 5355 Social, Cultural and Developmental Psychology 3

PSYC 5390 Thesis 3

  Hours 9

Spring

PSYC 5332 Practicum III 3

PSYC 5340 Special Topics (Forensic Psychology) 3

PSYC 5391 Thesis 3

  Hours 9

  Total Hours 60


